OTTO’S MIX & MATCH POOL LEAGUE 
OCTOBER-NOVEMBER-DECEMBER

SCHEDULE & STANDINGS

	TEAM


	
	NAME OF

PLAYERS
	INDIVIDUAL

RECORD

LAST 2 LGS.
	CURRENT LEAGUE 

RECORDS
	TEAM

POINTS

(1pt. for a Win)
	SEED

	1
	A

B


	Dave R.
Maggie
Jack & Jill

Sub Shooters
	21-9 / 70%

5-15 / 25%


	5-7
4-6
3-2
0-2
	12
	Done

4th
Place

	2
	A

B


	Dave W.
Attardi
Jack & Jill

Sub Shooters
	20-9 / 68%

8-14 / 36%
	12-1
4-8
3-3
0-0
	15
	Two
Seed

12/5 @ 730pm

	3
	A

B


	Leo
Mark
Jack & Jill

Sub Shooters
	17-9 / 65%

4-6 / 40%


	9-3
9-3
5-0
0-0
	19
	One
Seed

12/5 @ 730pm

	4
	A

B


	Tony
Otto
Jack & Jill

Sub Shooters
	15-10 / 60%

11-14 / 44%


	7-6
5-5
4-2
0-2
	14
	Done

3rd 
Place

	5
	A

B


	Cathi
Donny
Jack & Jill

Sub Shooters
	13-11 / 54%

0-0 / 50%


	5-5
1-9
1-4
0-0
	7
	Done
6th
Place

	6
	A

B


	Manny
Debbie
Jack & Jill

Sub Shooters
	0-0 / 50%

12-12 / 50%


	5-5
3-7
0-5
0-0
	8
	Done
5th
Place


SCHEDULE

	Date
	Week 
	5:30pm
	7:00pm
	8:30pm
	

	October 17th 
	One

	1 – 6
	2 – 5 
	3 – 4
	

	October 24th 
	Two 

	1 – 4
	3 – 5
	2 – 6
	

	October 31st 
	Three 

	4 – 6
	2 – 3  
	1 – 5
	

	November 7th 
	Four

	2 – 4
	1 – 3
	5 – 6
	

	November 14th 
	Five

	4 – 5
	3 – 6
	1 – 2
	

	PLAYOFFS
	TOP FOUR
	TEAMS
	MAKE
	PLAYOFFS
	

	SEE
	 TIMES >>>
	6:00pm
	7:30pm
	
	

	November 21st 
	Semi’s
	Seed 1 vs Seed 4
	Seed 2 vs Seed 3
	-------------
	

	December 5th 
	Finals
	-------------
	Winners of Semi-Finals
	-------------
	


New Pool League Starts on December 26th      
